Damen-Einzel

Gesamt Name

1. 175  Schonhoff
2. 174  Wirth
3. 168  Spohrer
4. 162  Grol3kopf
5. 160 Belz
6. 158  Jochim
7. 151 Kleinhans
8. 149  Berge
9. 147  Pfeiffer
10. 144  Wolf
1. 144  Schepperle
12. 121 Berge

Vorname

Kerstin
Konny
Kerstin
Christine
Sina
Tina
Liane
Sarah
Gabi
Jenny
Alicia
Regina
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88
84
89
78
75
78
73
68
75
71
82
63

Pokalschieflen 2019

2.

87
90
79
84
85
80
78
81
72
73
62
58

28.10.2019
18:38

Mannschaft

Klaus Wirth 2
TSV Vorstandschaft 2

Weillherbst - Sauer 1
TTT - Bildstockle 1

Die vom letschde Johr 1
Team Berge 1

TSV Freizeitsport 4

Klaus Warth 2
Team Berge 1



